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TASMANIAN BEER

James Boags Draught 

James Boags Premium Lager

James Boags XXX Ale

Cascade Premium Light

Cascade Draught 

Cascade Export Stout

Cascade Lager

Cascade Pale Ale

Little Rivers Dark Lager

Little Rivers Dorset Lager 

Moo Brew Pale Ale 

Moo Brew Pilsner 
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7
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INTERSTATE & IMPORTED BEER

Corona

Great Northern Zero Alcohol Beer

Carlton Draught

Pure Blonde (Low Carb.)

Victoria Bitter

XXXX Gold (Mid Strength)
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CIDERS & GINGER BEER

Mercury Draught 

Franks Raspberry & Pear Cider

Somersby Apple Cider

Somersby Pear Cider

Spreyton Apple Cider 

Spreyton Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Coke, Coke No Sugar, Sprite, Lift, Raspberry

Ginger Ale

Lemon Lime & Bitters, Sarsaparilla

Ginger Beer, Tonic Water

The Good Apple Sparkling Apple

Orange, Apple or Pineapple Juice 
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NON ALCOHOLIC 

Pot       
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BEER ON TAP 

Great Northern Super Crisp

Cascade Draught 

Sch

RTDS

Canadian Club & Dry

Jim Beam & Cola

Bundaberg Rum & Cola

Jack Daniel's & Cola 

Raspberry Vodka Cruiser 
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Cosmopolitan 
Vodka Citron, Cointreau, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice,  Sugar Syrup 

French Martini 
Vodka, Chambord, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup

Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Espresso Shot, Kahlua Coffee, Sugar Syrup 

Margarita 
Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup 

Moscow Mule (Regular, Irish or Kentucky)
Vodka, Jameson or Wild Turkey, Muddled Fresh Lime, Ginger Beer 

River Mocktail 
Pineapple Juice, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Raspberry Cordial

COCKTAILS
18.5

17.5

18.5

18

18

12.5

Drinks List



BUBBLES

Pinot Noir

Storm Bay Coal River Valley 

Devil's Corner East Coast  

Moores Hill Estate West Tamar Valley

Moorila Praxis Tamar Valley

Chatto Lutruwita Huon Valley 

Clemens Hill Coal River Valley 

52

55

62

68

82

52

Tas

Tas

Tas

Tas

Tas

Tas

12

Cabernet Sauvignon

Hesketh 'Twist of Fate' Limestone Coast 

Frogmore Creek Coal River Valley

Moorilla Muse Tamar Valley

42

58

74

SA

Tas

Tas

10

Shiraz

Hesketh 'Midday Somewhere' Limestone Coast

Penny Hill Crackling Black McLaren Vale  

Henschke Five Shillings Barossa Valley 

Frogmore Creek Single Block Coal River Valley

42

52

64

80

SA

SA

SA

Tas
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RED WINE 

Please order drinks at the bar

Follow & tag us on socials #riverfronthobart 

Moscato 

Brown Brothers Vintage (200ml) King Valley 

Deakin Moscato Murray Darling 

12

42

Vic

Vic

Riesling 

Alkoomi Grazing Collection Great Southern

Tamar Ridge Tamar Valley 

Chartley Estate Tamar Valley

42

52

58

WA

Tas

Tas                  

Sauvignon Blanc

Ride On Marlborough

Clemens Hill Coal River Valley 

Storm Bay Coal River Valley 

Moorila Praxis Tamar Valley 

40

52

52

62

NZ

Tas

Tas

Tas

 9.5

12

Chardonnay

Hesketh 'Lost Weekend' Adelaide Hills 

Chartley Estate Tamar Valley

Snake + Herring Margaret River

52

62

58

SA

Tas

WA                  

10

Pinot Grigio

Devil's Corner East Coast 

42 Degrees South Coal River Valley

Frogmore Creek Pinot Gris Coal River Valley 

52

50

62

Tas

Tas

Tas                

12

Rosé

Nocton Estate Coal River Valley 

Devil's Corner Pinot Noir Rosé Tamar Valley 

52

55

Tas

Tas

12

G                          Btl                       

Azahara Pinot Noir Chardonnay (200ml) Murray

Darling  

42 Degrees South Premier Cuveé Sparkling NV

Coal River Valley 

Delamere Sparkling Rose NV Pipers River

Jansz Premium Cuvée NV Pipers River 

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial Champagne NV

Champagne  

11

58

66

68

110

Vic 

Tas 

Tas 

Tas

France                 

Deakin Estate Murray Darling 

Storm Bay Merlot  Cabernet Coal River Valley 

Moores Hill Cabernet Merlot Tamar Valley

40

52

60

VIC

Tas

Tas              

9.5

Merlot G                        Btl            WHITE WINE 

G                         Btl            

@riverfronthobart


